ATTORNEYS REINSTATED FROM INELIGIBLE LIST

The New Jersey Lawyers' Fund for Client Protection declares that the following New
Jersey attorneys, having fully satisfied the requirements of the annual assessment, are
hereby removed from the list of those declared ineligible by Order of the New Jersey
Supreme Court dated May 29, 2018 and effective upon publication on June 4, 2018.

Attorney Name Admission Year County
ABBEY, BRIAN PATRICK 2001 oIS
ALLEN, RANDALL E 2012 0/s
ASTA, MICHAEL JOSEPH 1989 0/s
ASTWOOD, KIESHA T 2006 BER
AUGUSTINE, MARY JANE 1984 MRC
BAER, ROBERT VINCENT 1986 PSS
BERGER, MICHAEL PETER 1990 0/s
BIRIBIN, RENATO R 1974 HNT
BREIG, JOSEPH P 1977 0/s
BREWSTER, BRADLEY SCOTT 1983 MRC
BROTMAN, DENNIS S 1971 MRC
BROWN, DONALD ROSCOE 1984 MRC
BRUSH, LESLIE SANDS 1993 0/s
BRYANT, SHANISE VINET 2000 0/s
BUGG, ROBERT EDWARD 2011 HDS
CALDWELL, ANGELITA | 2008 MDL
CALLISTE, GREGORY JR 2004 OIS
CAPOBIANCO, CHRISTINA L 2005 OIS
CARLOS, MICHAEL 2013 0/s
CASON, DANIELLE M 2004 MDL
CHIO, TAT CHI 2014 OIS
CILMI, JOHN M 1987 oIS
CLOBES, BRYAN L 1990 OIS
COHEN, JUDITH SHOSHANAH 2015 BER
CONSTANZER, AMANDA M 2011 (07
CORTES, KAREN MC 2003 oIS
CRAMER, SHANNA MARIE 2004 oIS
CRAPIS, JERRY GENARO 1988 BER
CRAWFORD, LYNNE ELLEN 1990 ESX
CRITCHLEY, MICHAEL JR 1995 ESX
D'AMICO, LINDA ANN 1994 SOM
DAVIS, KEITH J 2009 0/s
DE SENA, CONSTANCE NICOLE 2009 HDS
DEER, WENDY ELIZABETH 2000 ESX
DEL DUCA, JOSEPH ANTHONY 1982 CAM
DI LISI, JACK VINCENT 1995 BER
DIAZ, EDUARDO JAVIER 2006 BER

DICKSON, JOSEPH CRAIG Il 1995 ESX



DOLD, ELIZABETH THOMAS
DONNELLY, MICHAEL JOSEPH
DUGAN, MARK MAGINNIS
EARLEY, RICHARD PATRICK
EASTBURN, MARK DAVID
ERDOS, BROOKE ]

FALKEN, DENA JEAN

FILITTI, GERARD
FITZPATRICK, MICHAEL
FOSTER, DAVID LEROY
FRANKLIN, AARON D
GANNON, RICHARD SCOTT
GOLD, JOHN E 1
GOLDSTEIN, EDWARD G
GRADY, SHAWNDA M
GROMANN, GLENN ERIC
GROSS, JAMIE FERN

GROSSO, GABRIELLA HAYWOOD
GRUSD, CLINTON DEAN
HAIDER, SAIRA B

HARRIS, CHARLES EDWARD
HSU, CHAUYIN REBECCA
HUGHES, SCOTT T

HYNES, PRINCETON

INTILI, JOHN M

ISLAM, MUMIN

JONES, MICHAEL EDWARD
KAPITONOVA, NATALIA MERCEDES
KARCHER, TIMOTHY QUAID
KASS, RISA K

KATCHER, KIMBERLY T
KATZ, MARK STEPHEN
KEARNEY, MEGAN MEREDITH
KEENE, GRACE JOSEPHINE
KENTON, ANGELENE

KENTZ, FREDERICK C Il
KESSIE, PRINCE FIFI

KIM, ANGELA G

KIM, DA WON

KLAPROTH, ELIZABETH SHIRE
KLEYMAN, IGOR

KNAUSS, CURTIS WALTER
KOFFER, THOMAS JOSEPH
KORNSTEIN, IRA SANFORD
KOTKIN, DAVID 1

KRAFT, JAMES L

LAFFEY, TIMOTHY B

LAKE, LAUREN LANIECE
LEE, MICHELLE S

1994
2013
2007
1998
2014
1998
1995
2004
1988
2004
2015
1991
2000
1971
2006
1985
1997
2015
2007
2012
1993
2016
2003
2017
2013
2008
1995
2013
1998
2007
2000
1994
2009
2016
2000
1977
1998
2004
2007
2012
2013
2010
2002
1989
1990
1982
2007
2002
2004

O/s
MRC
O/S
O/S
O/s
o/s
oIS
OIS
OIS
OIS
O/S
MON
CAM
ATL
O/S
O/S
O/s
O/s
O/s
O/s
O/S
O/s
MDL
O/s
HDS
O/S
O/S
O/s
HDS
O/S
O/S
O/s
O/s
BUR
O/s
PSS
BUR
O/s
o/C
O/s
O/s
UNN
O/s
O/S
O/S
OIS
OIS
BER
ESX



LEE, MOO KYONG

LOKKEN, RACHEL N

MAMO, ANTHONY ]

MARI, EMILY A

MARIELLA, SABINA
MARTINEZ-BORGES, ROSEMARY
MATTHEWS, KRISTEN RICHARD
MC GINLEY, MICHAEL D

MC NAMARA, ROBERT S

MC QUID, JENNA L

MEDINE, ROBERT MARIO JR
MEHTA, DWIJEN JAYDEV
MENU, PADMINI ANDROMACH
MILLER, GLENN M
MOHANTY, AMRITA

MOORE, ROBERT KAMARTI
MORAN, JONATHAN D
MORRIS, MELISSA CATHERINE
MORRISSEY, ALICE M
MOSKOWITZ, HOWARD D
PAN, GRACE LORRAINE
PATON, MELODY L

PAVIN, GREGORY G
PHULWANI, MICHAEL C
PYLE, ABIGAIL LAUREN
QUINN, GERARD W

RADAY, EDO

RAMIREZ, JESSICA

RAVE, ADAM ASHER
REFINSKI, ELIZABETH A
REGENSBURG, GREGORY PAUL
REGINA, JANE ADELE
RENAUD, RONALD K
RUSCHMANN, HERBERT F
RYDER, RICHARD P

SAWYER, ALEXANDRIA
SAZANOWICZ, RACHEL M
SCHANFIELD, NAOMI
SCHMIDT, EVEREST R
SCHNAPF, LAWRENCE P
SCHURR, ALISSA R
SCHWARTZMAN, DAVID C
SCIARRETTA, LINO J
SHALTIEL, YIFAT

SHANKAR, SWEEKRUTHA
SHELLY, THOMAS J JR
SHULER, JACKELINE BIDDLE
SILKOWITZ, ANDREA M
SONDHI, ASHA

SONG, YNIE

2012
2009
1992
2010
2017
1992
2009
2000
2002
2011
2016
2011
2004
1992
2005
2008
2008
1991
1995
1977
1997
1983
1989
1976
2006
1982
1998
2002
2015
1994
2014
2008
1983
1993
1974
2012
2014
2011
2014
1985
1994
2006
1997
2004
2014
1981
2001
1976
2003
2017

O/s
MOR
0/s
MON
O/S
o/s
o/s
o/s
MRC
O/s
o/s
O/s
O/s
BER
BUR
UNN
MDL
O/s
O/s
HDS
O/s
O/s
BER
BER
0/s
OCN
ESX
ATL
BER
ESX
0/s
MOR
o/s
o/s
ESX
O/s
O/s
O/s
O/s
O/s
BER
O/s
O/s
O/s
HDS
O/S
MON
UNN
MDL
o/s



SPANGLER-LOUTEY, KIMBERLY V 2014 O/s

SPECHT, WILLIAM ALEXANDER 2008 MON
STONE, LAUREN ELIZABETH 2013 0/s
SZARO, MICHAEL M 2014 MDL
TANSEY, DOUGLAS W 2002 SOM
THOMPSON, DEIRDRE RAFFERTY 1992 MOR
THORSEN, EUN CHONG 2008 o/s
TICE, AMY CAROLYN 2012 GLC
TRAN, CHARLOTTE L 1990 BUR
TSIRIGOTIS, ANTHONY P 2015 o/s
TURK, EVAN W 2008 O/s
WADDELL, COLLEEN PAULETTE 1996 MON
WALTON, STEPHEN BURNS 2011 O/s
WARREN, TRACY ANNE 1999 O/s
WEINFELD, DAVID E 2014 HDS
WELLS, ANTHONY 2001 HDS
WICHS, REBECCA LEAH GUTTMAN 2010 O/s
WILLIAMS, NATASHA SABRINA 2006 O/s
WYNN, JOHN T 1981 ESX
YEVIN, MEREDITH A 2013 O/s

Dated: August 09, 2018
New Jersey Lawyers' Fund for Client Protection
Daniel R. Hendi



